WATER DETECTOR
WD-100 Series
Peace of mind
through reliable
control devices
GREYSTONE HAS AN ISO 9001 REGISTERED QUALITY SYSTEM
WD-100-XX - Water Detector c/w Conductivity Cable
WD-100 - Water Detector Standalone

The following chart gives examples of what types of �uids
the WD100 can and can not be used to detect.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
WD-100 - Stand Alone
WD-102 - Remote Probe (5’)
WD-100-5 - c/w 5’ conductivity cable
WD-100-10 - c/w 10’ conductivity cable
WD-100-25 - c/w 25’ conductivity cable
WD-100-50 - c/w 50’ conductivity cable
WD-100-100 - c/w 100’ conductivity cable
          Fluids that can                         Fluids that can't
             be detected                                be detected
               City water                                   Pure water
              Sea water                                     Gasoline